2023 L ATCHSETS & LOCKSETS www.OMNIAindustries.com  •  (973) 239-7272100
P
R
O
D
U
C
T

FL / . .238 38 PAT
Design   Rose Option       Latch          Strike    Thickness  Function Finish
 How to Order Classico
FL = Floral
RE = Reeded
238 = 2  3⁄8" Backset
234 = 2  3⁄4" Backset
T = “T” Strike
F = Full Lip Strike
38 = 13⁄8"
34 = 1 3⁄4"
See Function
Codes (Above)